Approved Sublets
For the Period 6/1/2019 Thru 6/30/2019

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 8/6/2019

DPNO JOB NAME

18151
18114
19109
18412
19407
17149
19106
13121
17145
19408
19408
19408
16116
18114
19407
18147
19405
19110
17107
17107
18142
18144
19415
19102
19106
19106
19106
18136
19112
18142
18151
18144
18144
19410
19404
16116
19407
19410

ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH 1-295 SB & NB
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

RT. 35 RESURFACING, NORTH OF LINCOLN DRIVE TO NAVESINK RIV
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170
RT.1&9 - PULASKI CONT. 2, FROM J.F.K. BLVD TO PALISADES AVE
RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEME!
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209

ROUTE 287/78, 1-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON'
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311

RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.
ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT
ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780
Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019

ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM

ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170
ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTI¢
ROUTE 18, FROM ROUTE 27 TO BUCKINGHAM DRIVE, CONTRACT
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780
ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112

ROUTE 287/78, 1-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-0047(300)
100% State
NHP-0295(326)
N/A
NHP-0035(315)
NHP-0015(305)
100% STATE
NHP-0009(313)
N/A

N/A

N/A

NHP-287-3 (095)
NHP-0047(300)
N/A

100% State
STATE
NHP-0287(356)
STP-0023(313)
STP-0023(313)
STP- 0681 (301)
NHP-0295(329)
N/A
NHP-0009
NHP-0015
NHP-0015
NHP-0015
NHP-0046(336)
NHP-0018(303)
STP- 0681 (301)
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-0295(329)
NHP-0295(329)
STATE

STATE
NHP-287-3 (095)
N/A

STATE

317)
305)
305)
305)
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6/28/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/21/2019
6/21/2019
6/21/2019
6/21/2019
6/21/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/17/2019
6/17/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019

J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., L
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

A.E. STONE, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RENCOR, INC.

SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

SUBCONTRACTOR

IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.
DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
DYNAMIC SURFACE APPLICATIONS,
SYRSTONE, INC

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TRENCH TECHNOLOGY, LLC
ABATE TECH INC

BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ANKA PAINTING CO., INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

SYRSTONE, INC

PAOLELLA PRO-FILING INC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
INTELLIGENT TRAFFIC SUPPLY PRC
ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC



DPNO JOB NAME

19410
19122
19122
19410
19404
19433
19404
19404
19404
19404
19433
18137
19406
19102
19102
19102
19102
19102
19102
19410
19410
18147
18129
17139

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113

ROUTE 33, CR 527 ( MILLHURST RD/ SWEETMANS RD) TO HOWELL f
ROUTE 33, CR 527 ( MILLHURST RD/ SWEETMANS RD) TO HOWELL f

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112
MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2019

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112
MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2019

ROUTE 49 SARAH RUN DRIVE TO GARRISON LANE. PAVEMENT PRE
MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112

ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON
ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

STATE
NHP-0033(312)
NHP-0033(312)
STATE

STATE

100%

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

100%
NHP-0049(301)
STATE
NHP-0009
NHP-0009
NHP-0009
NHP-0009
NHP-0009
NHP-0009
STATE
STATE
100% State
NHP-0022(334)

317
317
317
317
317
317
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ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QU NHP-0001(314)
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6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/12/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/4/2019
6/4/2019
6/3/2019

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
EAST TRADING WEST INVESTMENT
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

ALLIED PAINTING, INC.
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING ¢
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GALRIZO TRUCKING LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
ABATE TECH INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
RENDA ROADS, INC.

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
FICORLLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

LAYOUT INC

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
MORETRENCH AMERICAN CORP.



