



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 6/1/2019 Thru 6/30/2019

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	6/28/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.
18114	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE	NHP-0047(300)	6/27/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.
19109	ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210	100% State	6/27/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18412	PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH I-295 SB & NB	NHP-0295(326)	6/27/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19407	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113	N/A	6/26/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
17149	RT. 35 RESURFACING, NORTH OF LINCOLN DRIVE TO NAVESINK RIV	NHP-0035(315)	6/26/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19106	ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170	NHP-0015(305)	6/26/2019	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
13121	RT.1&9 - PULASKI CONT. 2, FROM J.F.K. BLVD TO PALISADES AVE	100% STATE	6/25/2019	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., L	DYNAMIC SURFACE APPLICATIONS,
17145	RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMEN	NHP-0009(313)	6/25/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SYRSTONE, INC
19408	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209	N/A	6/25/2019	A.E. STONE, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
19408	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209	N/A	6/25/2019	A.E. STONE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
19408	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, Contract No. S209	N/A	6/25/2019	A.E. STONE, INC.	S. BATATA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
16116	ROUTE 287/78, I-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-287-3 (095)	6/25/2019	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	TRENCH TECHNOLOGY, LLC
18114	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE	NHP-0047(300)	6/24/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ABATE TECH INC
19407	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113	N/A	6/24/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
18147	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON	100% State	6/21/2019	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
19405	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311	STATE	6/21/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
19110	RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.	NHP-0287(356)	6/21/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	6/21/2019	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	6/21/2019	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	6/20/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	ANKA PAINTING CO., INC.
18144	ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780	NHP-0295(329)	6/20/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
19415	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019	N/A	6/20/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/19/2019	RENCOR, INC.	ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO
19106	ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170	NHP-0015(305)	6/19/2019	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
19106	ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170	NHP-0015(305)	6/19/2019	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19106	ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170	NHP-0015(305)	6/19/2019	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	6/19/2019	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
19112	ROUTE 18, FROM ROUTE 27 TO BUCKINGHAM DRIVE, CONTRACT	NHP-0018(303)	6/19/2019	DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	6/19/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	SYRSTONE, INC
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	6/18/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	PAOLELLA PRO-FILING INC
18144	ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780	NHP-0295(329)	6/18/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
18144	ROUTE 295, ROUTE 195/29 TO ROUTE 1, CONTRACT# 060143780	NHP-0295(329)	6/18/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/17/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/17/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
16116	ROUTE 287/78, I-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-287-3 (095)	6/14/2019	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	INTELLIGENT TRAFFIC SUPPLY PRC
19407	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113	N/A	6/14/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/14/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/14/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
19122	ROUTE 33, CR 527 (MILLHURST RD/ SWEETMANS RD) TO HOWELL F	NHP-0033(312)	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
19122	ROUTE 33, CR 527 (MILLHURST RD/ SWEETMANS RD) TO HOWELL F	NHP-0033(312)	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	EAST TRADING WEST INVESTMENT
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/14/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
19433	MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2019	100%	6/14/2019	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ALLIED PAINTING, INC.
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	GALRIZO TRUCKING LLC
19404	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112	STATE	6/14/2019	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
19433	MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2019	100%	6/12/2019	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ABATE TECH INC
18137	ROUTE 49 SARAH RUN DRIVE TO GARRISON LANE. PAVEMENT PRE	NHP-0049(301)	6/11/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
19406	MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112	STATE	6/11/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	RENDA ROADS, INC.
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	FICOR LLC
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	6/5/2019	RENCOR, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/5/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19410	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C113	STATE	6/5/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
18147	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON	100% State	6/4/2019	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	LAYOUT INC
18129	ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)	NHP-0022(334)	6/4/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUA	NHP-0001(314)	6/3/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MORETRENCH AMERICAN CORP.